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Gesamtergebnis / Total result  Samstag, 9. Juli 2016 / Saturday July 9th 2016 
 

Rank Prize 

Money 
C.Nr 

SQUAD 

Horse 

Lunger 

Nation 
Compulsory Freestyle TOTAL 
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1. €980 75 
VV KÖLN-DÜNNWALD 
Danny Boy 25 (610) 
Patric Looser 

GER 7.630 
(1) 

8.094 
(4) 

7.862 

2. €765 71 
VG SCHLOSS OBERSIEBENBRUNN 
Leokado (634) 
Cornelia Trimmel 

AUT 6.927 
(2) 

8.490 
(1) 

7.709 

3. €485 77 
CIM ITALY 
Hot Date Tek (623) 
Laura Carnabuci 

ITA 6.912 
(3) 

8.193 
(2) 

7.553 

4. €385 73 
NOROC 
Wizner (pl) (655) 
Sandra Tronchet 

FRA 6.817 
(4) 

8.142 
(3) 

7.480 

5. €345 76 
VV KÖLN-DÜNNWALD II 
Holiday On Ice E (622) 
Alexandra Knauf 

GER 6.627 
(5) 

7.872 
(5) 

7.250 

6. €305 74 
GREAT BRITAIN 
Last Chance V (631) 
Julie Newell 

GBR 5.644 
(7) 

6.954 
(6) 

6.299 

7. €265 72 
ECURIES DE LA CIGOGNE 
Ultrachic HDC (652) 
Fabrice Holzberger 

FRA 6.403 
(6) 

5.754 
(9) 

6.079 

8. €245 79 
MONTMIRAIL 
Livanto Cha CH (635) 
Myriam Degiorgi 

SUI 5.166 
(8) 

6.718 
(7) 

5.942 

9. €225 78 
RUSSIA 
Rimlyanin (644) 
Elena Zhelanova 

RUS 4.801 
(9) 

6.140 
(8) 

5.471 

 


